The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 978914
©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation

t D
evice
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Option Example Part Number Description
MID400 No Option
S MID400S Surface Mount Lead Bend
SD MID400SD Surface Mount; Tape and reel
W MID400W 0.4" Lead Spacing
V MID400V VDE0884
TV MID400TV VDE0884; 0.4” lead spacing
SV MID400SV VDE0884; surface mount
SDV MID400SDV VDE0884; surface mount; tape and reel
1
2
6
43 5